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Property Owner Notification for SD#22-024

LEGAL DESC 1

4;PT3&5;6 1O T BRITTON 2.388
ACRES

4A 2 O T BRITTON-REV 0.321 ACRES
5C 2 O T BRITTON-REV 0.132 ACRES
81O TBRITTON 0.517 ACRES

LOT 1-2 BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
459 AC

LOT 1-2 BLK 3 O T BRITTON-REV
459 AC

LOT 4 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .172AC

LOT 4 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .172 AC

LOT 4B BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
281 AC

LOT 5 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .172 AC

LOT 5 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .172 AC

LOT 5ABLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
122 AC

LOT 5B BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
248 AC

LOT 5D BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
.263 AC

LOT 6 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .172 AC

LOT 6 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .172AC

LOT 7 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .173 AC

LOT 7 BLK 3 BRITTON RINESS
ADDN .173 AC

LOT9BLK 10O T BRITTON-REV
0.691 AC

LOT NEPT 6 BLK2 O T BRITTON-
REV .1933 AC

LOT NEPT 6 BLK2 O T BRITTON-
REV .1933 AC

Thursday, May 05, 2022

LEGAL DESC 2

OWNER NAME

MARTIN J W & MARIA

COPEDW & BETTY

ZIPS KIMBERLY G

CLARK RONALD CHARLES

TRAN KATHY

HAMPTON LEAH A

HRM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC

STRATEGIC UNIT LLC

HARTMAN BEN

TATE DONALD

RINESS HOLDINGS LLC

REYES JAMES RICHARD

GAMBRELL TAMARA K

HARTMAN BEN

RINESS HOLDINGS LLC

NGAHATHIT

SEKANT DEVELOPMENT &

INVESTMEN

FLEISCHER HALEY

CUEVAS KENEDI H

SERAPHINE STANLEY W & BONNIE M

SLEEPING SLOTH PROPERTIES LLC

OWNER ADDRESS

932 COOK ST

5 PAMELACT

917 NOAH ST

920 NOAH ST

1404 SAYLES AVE

922 KINGSTON DR

1910 UVALDA ST

1908 UVALDA ST

500 ALVARADO ST

921 COPE STREET

7460 DILLION CIR

912 COPE ST

916 COPE ST

500 ALVARADO ST

7460 DILLION CIR

917 COPE STREET

6 GRAND PR

913 COPE STREET

928 NOAH ST

9 LLANO DR

9 LLANO DR

CITY

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

PO BOX 75053, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ROANOKE, TX

TROPHY CLUB, TX

ZIP

76065

76063

76065

76065

76018

76063

76104

76104-5917

76063

76065

76065

76065

76065

76063

76065

76065-9142

53134

76065

76065

76262

76262-5217
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Property Owner Notification for SD#22-024

LEGAL DESC 1

LOT PT5BLK 3 O T BRITTON-REV
289 AC

LOT PT5BLK 3 O T BRITTON-REV
289 AC

LOT PT5BLK 3 O T BRITTON-REV
0.835 AC

LOT PT5BLK 3 O T BRITTON-REV
0.835 AC

LOTPT6 &5BLK 2O TBRITTON-
REV 0.207 AC

LOT PT 7 BLK 1 O T BRITTON-REV
496 AC

LOT S1/23 &4 BLK 3 O T BRITTON-
REV .23 AC

N1/23 &4 3 O TBRITTON 0.23
ACRES

N10032 O T BRITTON 0.23 ACRES
NEPT 53 O T BRITTON 0.23 ACRES

PT 36 O TBRITTON 0.254 ACRES

$10032 O TBRITTON 0.23 ACRES

Thursday, May 05, 2022

LEGAL DESC 2

OWNER NAME
SNOWDEN RYAN & TERRINDA

CROUCH DONOVAN M & ROSE

YARBROUGH KEITH

VALDES ESEQUIEL V & CARREON
LUISAID

JOHNSON JUSTIN & BRITTANY

TRIPLE K ASSETS LLC

FRAUSTO PABLO JR & SERNA NANCY

HUNTER RHONDA B & REGINALD J

RINESS JORDAN & SWIGGART BRYSO

WELLS JOHN

CREED CONCEPTS LLC SERIES B

LANDERS JESSIE & NINA

OWNER ADDRESS
909 COPE ST

909 COPE ST

918 COOK ST

918 COOK ST

921 NOAH ST

2909 TURNER WARNELL RD

906 COOK ST

911 COOK ST

2085 CANNON DR

910 COOK ST

1105 HUNTINGTON TRL

5400 PARKER HENDERSON RD

LOT 2

CITY
MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FT WORTH, TX

ZIP
76065

76065-9142

76065

76065

76065

76001

76065

76065-9140

76063

76065

76063

76119
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